Classes 1 to VIII Timings : 2:30 pm to 5:00 pm & Classe

Govt. of NCT of Delhi: Directorate of Education
Examination Branch, Old Secretariat, Delhi-110054

DATE SHEET
COMMON ANNUAL SCHOOL EXAMINATION

< IX and X1 Timings : 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm

-2022-23

1
Date Day Vi Vil viil 1X X :
15.02.2023 | Wednesday ——— Natural Physies / Pol. Sci.
Science
17.02.2023 Friday e English Core
21.02.2023 | Tuesday Ens:ﬂ;"h"& Physical Education
t.

23.02.2023 | Thursday R Maths. / C.S.

25.02.2023 Saturday Social Science Hindi/ Bengali

28.02.2023 Tuesday Accts/ Chem./

History / Music
02.03.2023 Thursday Natural English Social Maths Engg. Graphics
' Science Science

04.03.2023 Saturday Maths Natural English Hindi -A Economics
Science

09.03.2023 Thursday Sanskrit Social Maths Sanskrit / Business Studies
Science Bengali ]

13.03.2023 Monday Hindi/ | Maths Sanskrit Geography/ LP.

Bengali

15.03.2023 Wednesday English Hindi/ Natural e —
Bengali Science :

17.03.2023 Friday Social Sanskrit Hindi/ — Sanskrit / Biology

i Science Bengali

Important Instructions:

1
2
3.
4

Pre-Examination leave for classes VI to 1X & XI will be on 14.02.2023.
Class monitors / prefects should deposit their passes and badges by 10.0
Students should return the Library books and clear all dues if any. P
School bus will ply as per the new exam timings. Students please contact bus in-c
exact details.
Students should come in proper uniform. Please bring transparent M d po
smart watch and any other oloomlo gadgets are strictly prohibited.
Entry of all students . 2:00 pm -
Dmrlbuuonntm%lpmmmmam( ling
Exam starts forallat . 230 pm
Exam timings for clusses V m to
Exam timings for classes 1
Students coming on
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